
5/6 Volleyball Match Schedule 

2016–2017 Schedule 
 

Date  Opponent Place Bus Time 

Tuesday, Jan. 10 6:00  VIT Table Grove 0:00 PM 

Tues, Jan. 17 4:00 pm Carthage Carthage 0:00 PM 

Wed, Jan. 18 6:00 pm Macomb St. Paul Macomb St. Paul 0:00 PM 

Sat, Jan. 21   St. Paul 5th grade Tourn Macomb St. Paul 0:00 PM 

Tues, Jan. 24 6:00 pm Southeastern Augusta 0:00 PM 

Sat, Jan. 28   Southeastern 5/6 volleyball Tourn Bowen 0:00 PM 

Mon, Jan. 30 6:00 pm West Prairie Colchester 0:00 PM 

Mon, Feb. 6 5:30 pm Carthage Home 0:00 PM 

Thurs, Feb. 9 6:00 pm Southeastern Home 0:00 PM 

Tues, Feb. 14  West Central Stronghurst 0:00 PM 

Thurs, Feb. 16 5:30 pm West Central Home 0:00 PM 

Tues, Feb. 21 5:30 pm VIT Home 0:00 PM 

 
 

 


